Credit Limit

2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
7,500.00
1,900.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00

Warren Consolidated Schools
District Purchase Card Authorized Users
September 1, 2023

Authorized User Location
ANDRZEJEWSKI S FINANCE
ARCORI K WARREN MOTT H.S.
ARREDONDO C FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
BABBISH M SUSICK ELEMENTARY
BACHINSKI G STERLING H.S.
BALLEE C COUSINO H.S.
BARDELLINE S WARREN MOTT H.S.
BAUER M TRANSPORTATION
BAZAREWSKI S SPECIAL EDUCATION
BELLOS S WARREN MOTT H.S.
BLOCKI C HUMAN RESOURCES
BLONDIN S WARREN MOTT H.S.
BUFORD A COUSINO H.S.
CALLAHAN T LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
CLARK J HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
COBB R COUSINO H.S.
COMBS L HUMAN RESOURCES
COOPER K WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
DANASTASIO D FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
DUHAIME M  BLACK ELEMENTARY
DULECKI J CPC
DUMAS K PUPIL ACCOUNTING
DYLEWSKI C FOOD SERVICES
ELENBAAS K FINANCE
FRY P CURRICULUM
GALBRAITH C FINANCE
GOLDER K STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
GUINN M  WILDE ELEMENTARY
HART E STERLING H.S.
HAYEK D CPC
HENDRY A CARTER M.S.
HOLTZ M  SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
ILJKOSKI E GRISSOM MS
ISRAEL B FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
IVEZA) Vv WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
JUNCAJ M WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
KARPINSKI K JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
KAUSCH E CARLETON M.S.
KEENER K LEAN ELEMENTARY
KIESLING T FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
KITTLE K WARREN MOTT H.S.



Credit Limit

1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

Authorized User
KNIGHT
KOVACS
LANGRILL
LEAVELL
LEE
LEWIS
LOEWEN
LOWE
MABEE
MARAS
MARBERG
MATIN
MAY
MCCLENATHAN
MEAGHER
MEENGS
MILLER
MILLER
MISSIG
MURCHISON
NAPOLETANO
NELSON
NIERI
PAPAK
PASTUE
PELLERITO
PELTIER
PIEC
PITRONE
POKORSKI
POMAVILLE
PRIEMER
REARDON
REDLIN
RUFFINI
SCHIESEL
SCHMUCKEL
SCHOLZ
SELBY
SIMONSKI
STADLER
STANTON
STANTON
STARK
STEPNITZ
SUMPTER

Location
LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
GRISSOM MS
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
BLACK ELEMENTARY
STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
TECHNOLOGY
SPECIAL EDUCATION
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
COUSINO H.S.
TECHNOLOGY
CURRICULUM
BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
CPC
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
CURRICULUM
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
STERLING H.S.
CURRICULUM
LEAN ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
CURRICULUM
COUSINO H.S.
CPC
TECHNOLOGY
BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
TRANSPORTATION
HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
CROMIE ELEMENTARY
WARREN MOTT H.S.
STERLING H.S.
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
SECURITY & CRISIS MANAGEMENT
TRANSPORTATION
BEER M.S.
FINANCE
BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
CROMIE ELEMENTARY
STERLING H.S.
CARLETON M.S.
WILDE ELEMENTARY



Credit Limit

1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00
1,500.00
3,500.00

Authorized User
TOURTILLOTT
TREMMEL
VANHAAREN
VENTIMIGLIO
VIVIANO
WALKER
WALKER-RICHARDSON
WAYNE
WEST
WHITACRE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
ZEPP

Ounw-=XxXo0ozo0o0O>» o0 0w

Location
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
HUMAN RESOURCES
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
STERLING H.S.

WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
COUSINO H.S.

COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
BEER M.S.

FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS



