Warren Consolidated Schools District Purchase Card Authorized Users September 1, 2023

<u>Credit Limit</u>	Authorized User		Location
2,000.00	ANDRZEJEWSKI	S	FINANCE
1,500.00	ARCORI	К	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	ARREDONDO	С	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	BABBISH	Μ	SUSICK ELEMENTARY
4,000.00	BACHINSKI	G	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	BALLEE	С	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	BARDELLINE	S	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	BAUER	Μ	TRANSPORTATION
3,000.00	BAZAREWSKI	S	SPECIAL EDUCATION
1,500.00	BELLOS	S	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	BLOCKI	С	HUMAN RESOURCES
1,500.00	BLONDIN	S	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	BUFORD	А	COUSINO H.S.
2,000.00	CALLAHAN	Т	LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
1,500.00	CLARK	J	HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	COBB	R	COUSINO H.S.
5,000.00	COMBS	L	HUMAN RESOURCES
1,500.00	COOPER	К	WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	DANASTASIO	D	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	DUHAIME	Μ	BLACK ELEMENTARY
1,000.00	DULECKI	J	CPC
1,500.00	DUMAS	К	PUPIL ACCOUNTING
2,500.00	DYLEWSKI	С	FOOD SERVICES
1,500.00	ELENBAAS	К	FINANCE
1,500.00	FRY	Ρ	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	GALBRAITH	С	FINANCE
1,500.00	GOLDER	К	STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
1,500.00	GUINN	Μ	WILDE ELEMENTARY
7,500.00	HART	Е	STERLING H.S.
1,900.00	HAYEK	D	CPC
1,500.00	HENDRY	А	CARTER M.S.
1,500.00	HOLTZ	Μ	SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	ILJKOSKI	Е	GRISSOM MS
3,500.00	ISRAEL	В	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	IVEZAJ	V	WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	JUNCAJ	Μ	WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	KARPINSKI	К	JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	KAUSCH	Е	CARLETON M.S.
1,500.00	KEENER	К	LEAN ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	KIESLING	Т	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	KITTLE	К	WARREN MOTT H.S.

<u>Credit Limit</u>	Authorized User		Location
1,500.00	KNIGHT	L	LATCHKEY & PRESCHOOL
1,500.00	KOVACS	А	GRISSOM MS
1,500.00	LANGRILL	L	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	LEAVELL	S	GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	LEE	Μ	BLACK ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	LEWIS	С	STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
1,500.00	LOEWEN	L	TECHNOLOGY
1,500.00	LOWE	А	SPECIAL EDUCATION
1,500.00	MABEE	L	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	MARAS	К	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	MARBERG	J	TECHNOLOGY
1,500.00	MATIN	Μ	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	MAY	Μ	BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00	MCCLENATHAN	С	CPC
3,500.00	MEAGHER	В	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	MEENGS	D	CURRICULUM
2,500.00	MILLER	Ρ	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	MILLER	С	STERLING H.S.
3,000.00	MISSIG	К	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	MURCHISON	L	LEAN ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	NAPOLETANO	V	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
3,500.00	NELSON	R	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	NIERI	L	HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	РАРАК	К	SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
3,500.00	PASTUE	Ρ	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	PELLERITO	D	CURRICULUM
1,500.00	PELTIER	Μ	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	PIEC	С	CPC
8,000.00	PITRONE	Ν	TECHNOLOGY
1,500.00	POKORSKI	D	BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00	POMAVILLE	A	TRANSPORTATION
1,500.00	PRIEMER	C	HOLDEN ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	REARDON	E	GREEN ACRES ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	REDLIN	J	
1,500.00	RUFFINI	K	WARREN MOTT H.S.
1,500.00	SCHIESEL	S	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	SCHMUCKEL	В	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	SCHOLZ	R	SECURITY & CRISIS MANAGEMENT
1,500.00	SELBY	R	TRANSPORTATION
1,500.00	SIMONSKI	С	BEER M.S.
1,500.00	STADLER	D	FINANCE
1,500.00	STANTON	R	BUTCHER EDUCATIONAL CENTER
1,500.00	STANTON	J	
1,500.00	STARK	A	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	STEPNITZ	S	CARLETON M.S.
1,500.00	SUMPTER	В	WILDE ELEMENTARY

<u>Credit Limit</u>	Authorized User		Location
1,500.00	TOURTILLOTT	В	COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
1,500.00	TREMMEL	С	HUMAN RESOURCES
1,500.00	VANHAAREN	L	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	VENTIMIGLIO	G	STERLING H.S.
1,500.00	VIVIANO	А	WILKERSON ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	WALKER	С	SIERSMA ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	WALKER-RICHARDSON	С	JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
1,500.00	WAYNE	Ν	COUSINO H.S.
1,500.00	WEST	С	COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL
1,500.00	WHITACRE	Х	BEER M.S.
3,500.00	WILLIAMSON	J	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS
1,500.00	WILSON	S	HARWOOD ELEMENTARY
3,500.00	ZEPP	D	FACILITIES AND OPERATIONS